
Ferrari Challenge Trofeo Pirelli UK 2024 - Round 3

FREE PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPHDEALERSHIPPIC

1 11 P Gilbert YATES Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO1:55.202 5 13 92.77Charles Hurst1

2 19 P Haymandhra PILLAI Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO1:56.630 6 7 1.428 1.428 91.64Jardine Colchester* 2

3 29 P Pranav VANGALA Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO1:57.587 7 14 2.385 0.957 90.89HR Owen3

4 78 S Mike DEWHIRST Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO1:57.595 5 6 2.393 0.008 90.88Dick Lovett Swindon1

5 82 S Peter HUNTER Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO1:57.968 6 11 2.766 0.373 90.60Stratstone Manchester2

6 22 S Gary REDMAN Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO1:58.024 6 13 2.822 0.056 90.55Graypaul Nottingham3

7 5 S Darren HOWELL Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO2:01.909 6 6 6.707 3.885 87.67JCT600 Leeds4

8 8 S Robert REES Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO2:04.108 4 6 8.906 2.199 86.11Dick Lovett Swindon5

9 74 S Steve DOPSON Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO2:04.646 5 6 9.444 0.538 85.74Dick Lovett Swindon6

10 1 P Andrew MORROW Ferrari 488 Challenge EVO2:22.284 9 9 27.082 17.638 75.11Charles Hurst4

Comments:
No. 19 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 11:32 Saturday, 08 June 2024

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 08/06/2024  Start: 10:50  Finish: 11:30Weather / Track : Rain / Wet
Snetterton 300: 2.9689 miles

Clerk Of Course: Andrew Rowe Stewards: Timekeeper: Rob Cook

http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com

